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
advertisement. We shall not be liable in any case for losses relating to any business or public fund-
raising for the advertiser, such as lost customers, revenue or profit.

COPYRIGHT
11. Advertisements are accepted on condition that we have the right to publish them online as well
as in any booked titles. The copyright in work or material we contribute to or re-work for an
advertisement belongs to us. We will dispose of advertiser’s copy, artwork, photographs or other
materials after six months unless collected.

GENERAL
12. We shall not be liable if our publishing activities are restricted or prevented by any law, act or
event beyond our reasonable control (including, for example, industrial dispute). In such case, the
advertiser shall accept publication when available or otherwise may cancel the order by written
notice and pay only for work done and materials used.
13. We will use the advertiser’s details for internal administration. Unless the advertiser tells us not
to in writing at any time, we may also share details with other Newsquest companies or with
carefully selected third parties, who may send information about goods and services.
14. The advertiser will be liable to pay us for all costs, losses, expenses and damages of any kind
suffered or incurred by us as a result of legal claims or actions, actual or threatened, arising from
the advertiser’s breach of these conditions or the publications of the advertisement, unless caused
by our own negligent act or failure.
15. We may cancel the order at any time if the advertiser breaches these conditions and the breach
is not capable of remedy or it continues for seven days after we have given written notice of it, or
if we reasonably believe the advertiser is unable to pay debts or the advertiser goes or threatens
to go out of business.
16. Advertisements invoiced under our ‘Short Term Credit’ facility will be subject to a 10% Late
Payment Surcharge if not paid by the date specified on the invoice.
17. Queries must be notified within 14 days of receipt of invoice.

CONDITIONS OF ACCEPTANCE OF ADVERTISEMENTS
FOR THE NEWSQUEST MEDIA GROUP

Flat For Sale Houses and
Flats to Let

Property
Lettings

Property
Services Rooms To Rent

MALVERN NEW LUXURY
1, 2 & 3 bed apts, rental or
sale. inc carpets, parking, &

lifts. Fabulous views.
Visit our virtual tour at

http://homescinema.com/
andrewgrant/

overview_scot.html
Tel: 01905 769306 or

0117 9671990

MALVERN AREA
Young professional to share
very large four bed house. All
mod cons, off road parking,

bedroom with shared
bathroom (1 other person).

£81 p/w (all inclusive)
Please call 07813 398361

2 BEDROOM Ground Floor
Apt, Newly decorated with
luxury carpets, 3 North View
Court, Leigh Sinton Rd.
Available now. £550 pcm.
Contact Joe 07817 689081

SELF CONTAINED FLAT
Single occupancy. Non smok-

er £440 pcm incl. water &
heating

01684 568668

TO LET
Little Malvern, 2 bed semi
detached cottage. parking

£495 pcm
01684 563404/ 07785 291755

COMFORTABLE,
SPACIOUS ROOM
Furnished, parking.

£300 pcm incl. bills &
Broadband.

Suit working 25-45.
Cash deposit
01684 560325

SELF EMPLOYED
MECHANIC

Purpose build workshop, with
large yard adjacent, needs

tidy, motivated mechanic, to
occupy and fit in with small
business community near

Cradley, Malvern.
Also approx 1000 ft sq unit at
same location, built for french
polishing business, suitable for

many business uses or stor-
age. Very reasonable rent. Call

Ian
07971 201018

WELL PRESENTED 2 BED-

ROOM APARTMENT

Close to Ledbury town centre,

partially furnished.

Use of garden. £525 pcm

01531 634538

Office no: 01684 899300

Mobile no: 07921 991993

Website: jamesproperty.co.uk

Email: info@jamesproperty.co.uk

Hanley Swan

£375 pcm

• 1 bed apartment
• Rural location
• Double glazing
• Small garden
• Allocated parking

Barnards Green

£475 pcm

• 2 bed apartment
• Gas central heating
• Well presented
• Excellent views
• Double glazing

Little Malvern

£495 pcm

• 2 bed cottage
• Well presented
• Off road parking
• Double glazing
• Impressive views

Malvern Link

£550 pcm

• 2 bed apartment
• Allocated parking
• Modern apartment
• Double glazing
• White good incl

Great Malvern

£575 pcm

• 3 bed apartment
• Desirable location
• Attractive views
• Spacious
• Communal gardens

NEW

NEW

MALVERN - 2 BED NEW FLAT
Parking, Spacious, GCH,

Fabulous views. No DSS. £600
pcm

01905 769306

BROMYARD - 1 BED
EXECUTIVE FLAT

Gated parking, GCH, kitchen
appliances, no DSS £495 pcm

01905 769306

GREAT MALVERN
Double room/ balcony/ private
bathroom with shared (1 other)

luxury kitchen and lounge in
new development, with car

parking and garden £300 pcm-
for single or £400pcm for cou-

ple. Shared outgoings
01684 560330

CENTRE OF LEDBURY

Young professional to share

modern town house with ALL

mod cons and off road

parking. From £71, per week,

inclusive of ALL bills,

household supplies and

weekly cleaner.

Non smokers with no pets.

Please call: 07746 809151 HOUSE to let. Large barn
conversion in Suckley. 4 beds.
Large living room. Dining
room. Gardens. Private
location. Ample parking and
outbuildings. Option for
stables/ land. £1,200 pcm.
Tel: 01886 884271 or 07976
823454.

ROOM TO LET MALVERN
LINK

Adjacent own small sitting
room, shared kitchen, No Pets,

N/S, Suit professional,
Off road Parking
£325 inc all bills
01684 573787

LEIGH SINTON ROAD
MALVERN

Fabulous opportunity to rent
an individual room in a luxury

refurbished detached property.
Wireless Broadband, Off road
parking and gardens. Double
room £85 per week inclusive.

En-suite £98 per week
inclusive. Suit employed

professional N/S
Tel. 07790 007705

MALVERN LINK
Furnished room in house,

quiet location, non smoking,
professional, off road parking.

07771 567522

MALVERN
Modern 2 bedroomed mews
house in Springfield Glade.
Five minutes from centre of

Malvern. New bathroom,
kitchen and carpets. Tastefully
decorated. GCH. Furnished or

unfurnished as you require.
Secure off-road parking and
pleasant secluded patio gar-

den. £625 pcm. Non-smokers
with no pets

Please call 07746 809151

http://homescinema.com/
mailto:info@jamesproperty.co.uk
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Philip Laney & Jolly
Residential Sales

21 Worcester Road, Great Malvern WR14 4QY
01684 575100 www.philiplaneyjolly.co.uk

• Well Presented Link Detached Bungalow • Entrance Hall •
Sitting Room • Conservatory • Kitchen • Utility Room • Two
Bedrooms • Bathroom • Garage • Off Road Parking • Low
maintenance gardens.

AROSA DRIVE, MALVERN £199,950

Well presented end of terraced house • Sitting/Dining Room • Refitted

Kitchen • Conservatory • Three Bedrooms • Refitted Bathroom • Gas

Central Heating • Double Glazing • Attractive well stocked gardens •

Off road parking and carport • Convenient location

GRAHAM ROAD, MALVERN £195,000

A delightful detached modern family home in a semi-rural setting enjoying
panoramic views of the Malvern Hills. The accommodation briefly
comprises • Living Room • Dining Room • Study • Breakfast Kitchen •
Utility • Five Bedrooms • En-suite and Family Bathroom • Central Heating
• Double Glazing • Extensive gardens • Off-road parking • Double Garage

THE RHYDD, HANLEY CASTLE £499,950

Recently converted End of Terrace House • Convenient for Malvern
Link • Spacious Entrance Hall • Open plan Living/Dining/Kitchen •
Double Bedroom • Newly Fitted Shower Room • Gas Central
Heating • Good sized gardens • Off Road Parking • No Chain

VICTORIA PARK ROAD, MALVERN £137,500

NEW

A top floor duplex apartment within this select gated development.

The accommodation comprises of Entrance Lobby • Entrance Hall •

Sitting/Dining Room • Kitchen • Two Bedrooms • Bathroom •

Communal gardens • Allocated parking behind electric security gates.

MOORLANDS COURT, MALVERN £149,950

• First Floor Apartment in Town Centre location • Two Double
Bedrooms • Bathroom • Living Room, Kitchen/Dining Room •
Original Sash Windows • Extensive views over Severn Valley
• Gas Central Heating
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